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Derry/Londonderry

River House
12-14 John Street
Londonderry 
BT48 6JY
+44 (0) 28 7126 9676

Belfast

9th Floor 
The Clarence West Building
2 Clarence Street West 
Belfast 
BT2 7GP
+44 (0) 28 9060 7200

Beechill House
40 Beechill Road 
Belfast 
BT8 7RP
+44 (0) 28 9070 5111

Dublin

24 Lower Hatch Street
Dublin 2
D02 TY88
+353 (0) 1 676 3671

4th Floor, Adelphi Plaza
Georges Street Upper 
Dun Laoghaire
Co. Dublin
A96 T927
+353 (0) 1 238 3100

Offices

Galway

Block 6
Galway Technology Park 
Parkmore 
Galway
H91 W3OF
+353 (0) 91 530 199

Limerick

Unit 3, Second Floor
Riverfront Offices
Howley’s Quay
Limerick
V9R W2RR
+353 (0) 61 318 870

Cork

Douglas Business Centre
Carrigaline Road
Douglas
Cork
T12 P088
+353 (0) 21 436 5006



Programme, Cost, Consultancy

John O’Regan
Head of Programme, 
Cost, Consultancy, Ireland 
Director
john.o’regan@aecom.com

Jason Hobson-Shaw
Cost Management 
Director
jason.hobson-shaw@
aecom.com

Tomás Kelly
Cost Management & 
Consultancy 
Director
tomas.kelly@aecom.com

Glenn Hanna
Cost Management 
Associate
glenn.hanna@aecom.com

Javad Hosseinian
Health & Safety & 
PSDP Consultancy
Associate
javad.hosseinian@
aecom.com

Paul Walshe
Cost Management
Senior Surveyor
paul.walshe@aecom.com

Patrick Dooley 
Cost Management 
Associate
patrick.dooley@aecom.com

Jody Wilkinson
Cost & Project Management 
Associate
jody.wilkinson@aecom.com

Will Cagney
M&E Services 
Cost Management
Associate
will.cagney@aecom.com

Gerry Coghlan
Cost & Project Management 
Associate
gerry.coghlan@aecom.com

Lorraine McCloskey
Senior Health & Safety/Risk 
Advisor
lorraine.mccloskey@
aecom.com

David Coleman
Cost Management 
Associate
david.coleman@aecom.com

Simon McLaughlin
Facilities Management 
Associate Director
simon.mclaughlin@
aecom.com

Gregory Flynn
Head of Project 
Management, Ireland
Director
greg.flynn@aecom.com

Mark Smith
Cost Management 
Regional Director
mark.smith2@aecom.com

James Fee 
Project Management
Associate
james.fee@aecom.com

Nick McPhilemy
Cost Management 
Associate
nick.mcphilemy@
aecom.com

Aythan Lewes 
Senior Building Surveyor
aythan.lewes@aecom.com

Ciaran Timpson
Cost Management 
Associate
ciaran.timpson@
aecom.com

Tomás Hansberry
Consultancy
Associate
tomas.hansberry@
aecom.com

Stuart Griffin
Project Management 
Associate
stuart.griffin@aecom.com

Claire Culleton
Cost Management 
Associate
claire.culleton@aecom.com



Architecture, Building Engineering, Design and Planning, and Economics

Trevor Leaker 
Architecture & Engineering 
Director
trevor.leaker@aecom.com

Alan Currie
Architecture 
Technical Director
alan.currie@aecom.com

Paula Lavery
Architecture
Associate
paula.lavery@aecom.com

Colin Quinn
MEP 
Associate Director
colin.quinn@aecom.com

Richard Nicholl
Structures 
Technical Director
richard.nicholl@aecom.com

Sam McDowell
Building Engineering 
Director
sam.mcdowell@aecom.com

Maurice Douglas
MEP 
Technical Director
maurice.douglas@
aecom.com

David Swann
MEP 
Regional Director
david.swann@aecom.com

Charles Stokes
Architecture 
Associate
charles.stokes@
aecom.com

John Harrison
Architecture 
Associate
john.harrison@aecom.com

Michael Toner 
MEP
Associate
michael.toner@aecom.com

Michael Mitchell 
Structures
Associate
michael.f.mitchell@aecom.
com

James McMullan
Structures 
Regional Director
james.mcmullan@
aecom.com

Sara Devitt
Structures  
Associate
sara.devitt@aecom .com

Richard O’Connor
Structures 
Associate Director
richard.o’connor@
aecom.com

Paul Tully 
Landscape Architecture
Technical Director
paul.tully@aecom.com

Andy Patterson
Landscape Architecture
Director
andy.patterson@
aecom.com

Catherine Adams
Landscape Architecture 
Associate
catherine.adams@
aecom.com

Ed Frampton
Landscape Architecture 
Associate
edward.frampton@
aecom.com

Paula Gillan 
Landscape Architecture
Associate Director
paula.gillan@aecom.com

Una Somerville
Town Planning
Associate
una.somerville@
aecom.com



Transportation

Cormac O’Brien
Development Planning, 
Europe
Director
cormac.o’brien@
aecom.com

Joseph Seymour
Network Operations 
& Traffic 
Director
joseph.seymour@
aecom.com

Derval Cummins
European Advisory Leader 
Strategic Planning
Director
derval.cummins@
aecom.com

Philip Shiels
Transport Planning 
Associate Director
philip.shiels@aecom.com

Martin Le Roux
Strategic Highways 
Associate
martin.leroux@aecom.com

Eoin O’Mahony
Network Operations 
& Traffic 
Associate Director
eoin.o’mahony@
aecom.com

John Finnegan
Economics 
Regional Director
john.finnegan2@
aecom.com

Michael Dunne
Development Planning 
Associate Director
michael.dunne@
aecom.com

Tim Robinson
Development Planning 
Regional Director
tim.robinson@aecom.com

George Kissick
Strategic Highways 
Associate
george.kissick@aecom.com

Shane Dunny
Transport Planning 
Regional Director
shane.dunny@aecom.com

Michael Megarry
Strategic Highways 
Associate
michael.megarry@
aecom.com

Alec Patterson
Strategic Highways 
Associate
alec.patterson@aecom.com

Elaine Brick 
Transport Planning 
Associate Director
elaine.brick@aecom.com

John McNulty 
Bridges 
Principal Engineer
john.mcnulty@aecom.com

Colin Acton
Strategic Highways 
Regional Director
colin.acton@aecom.com

Tim Dodds
Strategic Highways 
Associate Director
timothy.dodds@aecom.com

Bruce Montgomery 
Strategic Highways 
Technical Director
bruce.montgomery@
aecom.com

Kenneth O’Hara 
Strategic Highways 
Director
kenneth.ohara@aecom.com



Resources and Industry

Environment and Ground Engineering

Julie McDowell
Operations Director
julie.mcdowell@aecom.com

Fergus Hayes
Director
fergus.hayes@aecom.com

Peter Hassett
Technical Director
peter.hassett@aecom.com

David Mullan 
Remediation
Associate 
david.mullan@aecom.com

Danny Ward
Transactions & EHS 
Compliance
Associate
danny.ward@aecom.com

Fay Lagan 
Environment & Planning
Associate Director
fay.lagan@aecom.com

Peter Thompson
Business Development 
Director
peter.s.thompson@
aecom.com

Neil McDonagh
Head of Department, Power
Technical Director 
neil.mcdonagh@
aecom.com

Kevin Forde
Remediation Services
Associate
kevin.forde@aecom.com

Eleanor Ballard
Ecology
Associate Director
eleanor.ballard@aecom.com

Sinead Fitzpatrick
EHS and Remediation 
Services
Team Leader
sinead.fitzpatrick@
aecom.com

Gareth Coughlin
Environment & Planning
Associate
gareth.coughlin@
aecom.com

Gabriel Gallagher
Associate
gabriel.gallagher@
aecom.com

Barry Sheridan
Environment & Planning
Associate
barry.sheridan@aecom.com



AECOM Corporate

Water

Dublin

Belfast

Cork

Galway

Limerick

Karol Mccusker
Associate Director
karol.mccusker@
aecom.com

David McCune 
Director
david.mccune@aecom.com

Sam McManus  
Regional Director
sam.mcmanus@
aecom.com

Karl McKenna
Head of Water, Ireland
karl.mckenna@aecom.com

Paul McAleese 
Associate Director
paul.mcaleese@aecom.com

Gareth Briggs
Associate Director 
gareth.briggs@aecom.com

Chris Wheeler
Senior Legal Counsel 
Director
chris.wheeler@aecom.com

John Lombard
Commercial Director
john.lombard@aecom.com

David McKillen
Technical Director
david.mckillen@aecom.com

Ronan Clancy
Technical Director
ronan.clancy@aecom.com

Michael McConnell
Associate Director
michael.j.mcconnell@
aecom.com



aecom.com

About AECOM

AECOM is built to deliver a better world. We design, build, finance 
and operate infrastructure assets for governments, businesses and 
organizations in more than 150 countries. As a fully integrated firm, 
we connect knowledge and experience across our global network of 
experts to help clients solve their most complex challenges. From high-
performance buildings and infrastructure, to resilient communities and 
environments, to stable and secure nations, our work is transformative, 
differentiated and vital. A Fortune 500 firm, AECOM had revenue of 
approximately US$17.4 billion during fiscal year 2016. See how we 
deliver what others can only imagine at aecom.com and @AECOM.


